General Description
The MAX1213N/MAX1214N evaluation kits (EV kits) are
fully assembled and tested circuit boards that contain
all the components necessary to evaluate the perfor-
mance of the MAX1213N or MAX1214N analog-to-digital
converters (ADCs). The EV kits feature a singled-ended-
to-differential conversion circuit to drive the MAX1213N/
MAX1214N inputs. The digital outputs produced by the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C9, C13,
C15, C16,
C18, C19, C20,
C35–C39, C49, C52
22
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
C10, C27, C28, C40 4
220µF ±20%, 6.3V tantalum
capacitors (C-case)
AVX TPSC227M006R0250
C11, C30 2
22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J226K
C12, C17, C58–C71 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0402)
C14, C33 2
2.2µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J225K
C21–C24 4
0.22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J224K
C25, C26, C51,
C53, C54, C55
6
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C29, C41 2
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J106M
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C31, C43 0 Not installed, capacitors (0805)
C32, C42 2
1.0µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
C34, C44, C57 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C45–C48 0
Not installed, tantalum
capacitors (C)
C50, C56 2
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
CLK, IN 2
SMA PC board vertical-mount
connectors
J1 1 Dual-row, 8-pin header